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hinge systems
Star Hinge and Hinge Cup Decorative Cover

hinge systems
Glass Hinge Decorative Cover

Star Hinge Decorative Cover Round Shape Decorative CoverStar Hinge Decorative Cover D Shaped Decorative CoverStar Hinge Cup Decorative Cover Rectangular Shaped 
Decorative Cover

Code List Code ListCode List Code ListCode List Code List

FINITION

Star Hinge Decorative 
Cover

Shining Chrome

Mat Nickel

Black

Metalic Grey Painted

Mat Nickel Painted

Gold Painted

Matt Gold Painted

Cherry Painted

Shining Chrome

Mat Nickel

Black

Metalic Grey Painted

Mat Nickel Painted

Gold Painted

Matt Gold Painted

Cherry Painted

Shining Chrome

Mat Nickel

Black

Metalic Grey Painted

Mat Nickel Painted

Gold Painted

Matt Gold Painted

Silver Gray Nickel

Cherry Painted

DEFINITION

Star Hinge Decorative Cover 
with Logo

Star Hinge Decorative Cover 
without Logo

DEFINITION

Star Hinge Cup Decorative 
Cover 48 mm

CODE

10254001

CODE

1240102

1240103

1240104

1240105

1240106

1240107

1240108

1240109

CODE

1240112

1240113

1240114

1240115

1240116

1240117

1240118

1240119

1240122

1240123

1240124

1240125

1240126

1240127

1240128

1240129

1240130

CODE

1025021

1025114

CODE

1025502

Cover Dimensions• Material : Steel
• Appearance : Nickel 
• Packaging : 500 Piece
• Package/Kg : 0,925
• Package / m3: 0,002
• Your Company’s logo and name can  
 be printed on the decorative cover
• This Product can only be used with  
 Star and star Track Hinges with 
 0 mm Crank.

• Material : Steel
• Appearance : Nickel 
• Packaging : 500 Piece
• Package/Kg : 0,925
• Package / m3: 0,002
• Your Company’s logo and name can  
 be printed on the decorative cover
• This Product can only be used with  
 Star and star Track Hinges with 
 0 mm Crank.

• Material : Steel
• Appearance : Nickel 
• Packaging : 500 Piece
• This product is available for models   

including Star, Star Track and Mega  
excluding Star 165° Hinge models.

• This product could be used only   
with Cup Dimensions 48 mm.

Round Shape 
Decorative Cover

D Shaped 
Decorative Cover

Rectangular Shaped 
Decorative Cover

Oval Shaped Bored 
Glass Door Hinge 
Cover

Oval Shaped Bored Glass Door 
Hinge Cover

Code List

Brown

Yellow / Brass

Aluminum

CODE

1240402

1240403

1240404




